Rally Insurance Rate Sheet for CARS affiliated clubs
April 1st 2022 to March 31st 2023

Type of Event Rate
Club annual insurance (includes liability and D&O includes TSD and | $660/year
Navigational rallies includes rally school classroom)
Rally Cross $165/event/day
Rally School (driving) $638/event/day
Rally Test $1133/event/day
Rally Shakedown $1133/event/day
Rally Sprint $100/car/event
Regional Rally $130/car/event
1 Day National Rally $160/car/event
2 Day National Rally $200/car/event

NOTE 1 - INSURANCE CERTIFICATE FEE:

Each event insurance certificate issued will have a broker fee of $28.75. added to the cost of the
insurance. If multiple events are held at the same location it is possible to put multiple events on a
single certificate, reducing the broker fee.

NOTE 2 - QUEBEC PST
Insurance purchased by Quebec clubs will have the PST added to the cost of the insurance. This cost
is being passed on from the Quebec broker.

NOTE 3 — INSURANCE APPLICATION TIMING
Insurance applications are required a minimum of 10 days prior to the event. Late
applications are subject to a late fee of $50

Payment can be made by Interac transfer to office@carsrally.ca

Canadian Association of Rallysport — Box 300, Turner Valley, AB, TOL 2A0 — 1 (855) 640-6444
carsrally.ca
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